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MERIT LIST

3 - Year Degree Programme (B.A) in Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR
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A000934326 JIT  RUIDAS Male No  1  1 1 SC  6  456.00  546.00  642.00  738.00  828.00  912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310356 KUNAL  PATRA Male No  2 2 UR  4  449.00  533.00  630.00  724.00  814.00  898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328389 SHAMPA  SADHUKHAN Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  10  447.00  540.00  634.00  727.00  811.00  894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260712 ROHAN  PATRA Male No  4  2 4 SC  4  440.00  522.00  616.00  708.00  798.00  880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966067 SRIJAN  PANDIT Male No  5  2 5 OBC-B  2  438.00  538.00  638.00  722.00  803.00  876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030892 PRIYA  PAL Female No  6 6 UR  7  437.00  523.00  616.00  705.00  791.00  874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277970 MAHIUDDIN  CHOWDHURY Male No  7 7 UR  4  424.00  508.00  601.00  687.00  771.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723439 SAGAR  PAKHIRA Male No  8  3 8 SC  7  421.00  513.00  605.00  695.00  772.00  842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135760 JHUMA  HANSDA Female No  9  1 9 ST  7  417.00  507.00  597.00  678.00  758.00  834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297001 ARKADEEP  BARUI Male No  10  4 10 SC  1  412.00  494.00  584.00  666.00  748.00  824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546422 ANKITA  DE Female No  11 11 UR  17  412.00  492.00  586.00  668.00  748.00  824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806065 SURJYADEB  SHYAM Male No  12 12 UR  2  410.00  482.00  579.00  663.00  747.00  820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620633 RONIT  KARMAKAR Male No  13  3 13 OBC-B  6  407.00  485.00  575.00  665.00  743.00  814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001656742 DIP KUMAR DEY Male No  14  4 14 OBC-B  3  402.00  484.00  571.00  653.00  730.00  804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853572 JIASMIN  KHATUN Female No  15 15 UR  15  401.00  482.00  566.00  648.00  729.00  802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267331 PARTHA  GHOSAL Male No  16 16 UR  4  401.00  479.00  563.00  644.00  724.00  802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250763 ISHANI  RUDRA Female No  17  5 17 OBC-B  2  400.00  477.00  565.00  651.00  728.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112662 SUVRA  PAL Female No  18  6 18 OBC-B  4  397.00  482.00  567.00  649.00  724.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364907 TANDRA  BALLAV Female No  19 19 UR  7  393.00  468.00  559.00  649.00  724.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904854 ANSURA  KHATUN Female No  20 20 UR  13  390.00  480.00  570.00  648.00  720.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085548 ANKITA  DEY Female No  21 21 UR  6  390.00  470.00  550.00  630.00  708.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612155 RUPSA  DATTA Female No  22 22 UR  7  388.00  472.00  556.00  640.00  714.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650910 ABHIJIT  KHAN Male No  23  5 23 SC  2  383.00  466.00  549.00  625.00  696.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476714 RIMI  KHATUN Female No  24  1 24 OBC-A  3  383.00  441.00  534.00  624.00  704.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795216 SHIBDAS  MODAK Male No  25  7 25 OBC-B  15  379.00  453.00  533.00  611.00  685.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248043 PUJA  ROY Female No  26  6 26 SC  5  378.00  444.00  534.00  612.00  688.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548187 PAYEL  NANDI Female No  27 27 UR  6  377.00  457.00  544.00  624.00  692.00  754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365620 NIRMAL  SOREN Male No  28  2 28 ST  5  375.00  453.00  531.00  608.00  681.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872845 CHAYANIKA  GHOSH Female No  29 29 UR  12  374.00  450.00  528.00  604.00  677.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182333 MUMTAJ  BANU Female No  30 30 UR  11  373.00  455.00  537.00  609.00  679.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480516 PURNIMA  MALIK Female No  31  7 31 SC  6  371.00  457.00  543.00  618.00  690.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409058 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  32  8 32 SC  9  370.00  451.00  532.00  607.00  679.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867101 PARTHA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  33 33 UR  4  370.00  443.00  537.00  610.00  680.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768347 SOUMYA  CHONGDAR Male No  34  9 34 SC  8  368.00  442.00  526.00  600.00  670.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273708 SOURAV  KUNDU Male No  35 35 UR  11  365.00  437.00  518.00  593.00  665.00  730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144382 SARMISHTHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  36 36 UR  5  364.00  444.00  524.00  600.00  665.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822107 ANKAN  SAMANTA Male No  37 37 UR  6  364.00  408.00  496.00  580.00  658.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000751084 SITABHARA  DEY Male No  38 38 UR  10  360.00  441.00  522.00  589.00  655.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177372 GOURAB  KUNDU Male No  39 39 UR  4  360.00  423.00  506.00  586.00  657.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090806 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  40  2 40 OBC-A  4  358.00  440.00  522.00  600.00  661.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742805 MEGHA  PARAMANIK Female No  41 41 UR  2  357.00  435.00  513.00  583.00  651.00  714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994736 SOUVIK  KOLEY Male No  42  8 42 OBC-B  4  354.00  415.00  503.00  583.00  646.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935470 ANKITA  DEY Female No  43 43 UR  12  351.00  435.00  519.00  591.00  655.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666719 RAHUL  ROY Male No  44  10 44 SC  16  351.00  419.00  499.00  569.00  637.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809259 SUMAN  SANTRA Male No  45  11 45 SC  6  349.00  419.00  500.00  570.00  635.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764240 JIT  SINGHA Male No  46 46 UR  2  348.00  426.00  504.00  581.00  642.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597208 RITTICK  GHOSH Male No  47  9 47 OBC-B  2  348.00  418.00  506.00  576.00  643.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777583 DEBASISH  SEN Male No  48  10 48 OBC-B  4  346.00  396.00  487.00  564.00  639.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410826 AYESA  KHATUN Female No  49 49 UR  2  344.00  412.00  496.00  564.00  628.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838275 SANCHITA  DEY Female No  50 50 UR  5  343.00  415.00  491.00  563.00  625.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411515 MEGHA  NANDI Female No  51 51 UR  7  343.00  408.00  483.00  555.00  621.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577159 PARTHA  GHOSH Male No  52 52 UR  4  340.00  411.00  488.00  559.00  626.00  680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001801240 RESHMI  KHATUN Female No  53 53 UR  1  339.00  422.00  505.00  570.00  627.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254960 SUPRIYA  ROY Female No  54  12 54 SC  5  339.00  402.00  480.00  552.00  615.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200517 AVISHEK  NANDI Male No  55  11 55 OBC-B  4  334.00  391.00  472.00  550.00  611.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855071 SK ISMAIL HOSSEIN Male No  56  3 56 OBC-A  5  334.00  388.00  466.00  540.00  608.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835043 SAIKAT  GHOSH Male No  57 57 UR  20  332.00  404.00  477.00  549.00  607.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587345 SUVAJIT  BALA Male No  58  13 58 SC  5  332.00  380.00  470.00  541.00  607.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943071 DEBJIT  GHOSH Male No  59 59 UR  8  331.00  395.00  468.00  534.00  598.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822784 SUBO  MOHANTA Male No  60 60 UR  10  331.00  388.00  483.00  547.00  605.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843382 CHANDAN  MALLIK Male No  61  14 61 SC  8  327.00  392.00  458.00  524.00  589.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000842146 PARIMAL  MALLICK Male No  62  15 62 SC  1  326.00  370.00  450.00  529.00  608.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273180 ANTARA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  63 63 UR  4  325.00  396.00  467.00  534.00  595.00  650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154707 SOUMEN  DEY Male No  64 64 UR  7  324.00  387.00  457.00  525.00  588.00  648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396334 TANIMA  SAREN Female No  65  3 65 ST  4  323.00  387.00  469.00  533.00  593.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594610 TINA  RAY Female No  66  16 66 SC  7  319.00  383.00  453.00  517.00  578.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001840479 MOUSUMI  KHATUN Female No  67 67 UR  11  318.00  364.00  445.00  513.00  578.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806434 SURANJAN  GHOSH Male No  68 68 UR  21  316.00  376.00  446.00  512.00  572.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680227 JABA  DAS Female No  69  17 69 SC  7  315.00  377.00  449.00  517.00  579.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050383 SMRITI  MONDAL Female No  70 70 UR  3  312.00  370.00  450.00  510.00  568.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296935 JHUMA  ROY Female No  71  18 71 SC  4  311.00  365.00  435.00  501.00  562.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817713 RITU  SINGH Female No  72 72 UR  8  309.00  379.00  449.00  519.00  574.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172520 PURNIMA  BAG Female No  73  19 73 SC  2  309.00  363.00  433.00  499.00  564.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647941 SUMAN  MALIK Male No  74  20 74 SC  11  308.00  372.00  442.00  506.00  566.00  616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433620 RINA  RUIDAS Female No  75  21 75 SC  6  307.00  371.00  436.00  500.00  561.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771140 PAYEL SINGHA ROY Female No  76 76 UR  6  304.00  365.00  439.00  500.00  554.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410437 JIT  GHOSH Male No  77 77 UR  7  303.00  357.00  427.00  492.00  549.00  606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112270 MD ABSAR MIDDYA Male No  78 78 UR  1  303.00  347.00  424.00  487.00  550.00  606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332860 SAYANTAN  KONER Male No  79 79 UR  6  302.00  354.00  435.00  495.00  551.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735950 SONALI  RAJAK Female No  80  22 80 SC  4  301.00  354.00  431.00  498.00  551.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589620 PAYEL  RAM Female No  81  12 81 OBC-B  10  301.00  346.00  427.00  493.00  549.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649231 BASANTI  POREL Female No  82  23 82 SC  9  300.00  358.00  425.00  489.00  547.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764574 KUSUM  MONDAL Female No  83 83 UR  3  300.00  351.00  423.00  489.00  549.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691196 SAHEB  DIGAR Male No  84  24 84 SC  2  300.00  348.00  418.00  481.00  543.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187670 KOUSHIK  RANA Male No  85  13 85 OBC-B  5  299.00  344.00  427.00  494.00  548.00  598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001115370 TITHI  DOLUI Female No  86  25 86 SC  2  298.00  368.00  438.00  498.00  548.00  596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647852 ISHITA  DHARA Female No  87 87 UR  2  297.00  350.00  424.00  484.00  541.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625925 JOYPRAKASH  MANDI Male No  88  4 88 ST  7  297.00  347.00  430.00  494.00  544.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076737 PUJA  MIDYA Female No  89  26 89 SC  7  296.00  356.00  428.00  488.00  541.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866220 ANAMIKA  MONDAL Female No  90 90 UR  9  296.00  349.00  435.00  488.00  541.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000867447 LABANI  SANTRA Female No  91  27 91 SC  6  295.00  356.00  428.00  489.00  543.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839474 LABANI  MALLAROY Female No  92  28 92 SC  1  295.00  348.00  428.00  486.00  539.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430693 NEHA  DOLUI Female No  93  29 93 SC  8  294.00  344.00  428.00  488.00  538.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650031 KEYA  ROY Female No  94 94 UR  9  293.00  363.00  433.00  491.00  542.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723421 TANUSRI  KALINDI Female No  95  30 95 SC  2  293.00  348.00  428.00  486.00  541.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788544 NISHA  GHOSH Female No  96 96 UR  3  291.00  341.00  412.00  475.00  532.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106992 SANJIB  DIGAR Male No  97  31 97 SC  1  288.00  330.00  408.00  472.00  532.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124591 RISHA  MALIK Female No  98  32 98 SC  3  287.00  354.00  421.00  473.00  524.00  574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290751 SHILPA  DOLUI Female No  99  33 99 SC  17  285.00  333.00  409.00  470.00  522.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865061 RIYA  SANTRA Female No  100  34 100 SC  6  285.00  331.00  408.00  471.00  523.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313505 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  101  4 101 OBC-A  3  285.00  328.00  405.00  463.00  517.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449733 RAJU  DIGAR Male No  102  35 102 SC  2  285.00  328.00  404.00  469.00  521.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100348 RONI  MALIK Male No  103  36 103 SC  6  284.00  338.00  413.00  469.00  523.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445013 CHANDANA  MURMU Female No  104  5 104 ST  10  284.00  328.00  408.00  471.00  521.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160172 PUSPENDU  MAITI Male No  105  37 105 SC  6  283.00  338.00  410.00  467.00  522.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438834 BISHAKHA  MALIK Female No  106  38 106 SC  8  282.00  332.00  405.00  461.00  514.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460673 CHITRA  KARAK Female No  107  39 107 SC  8  281.00  336.00  416.00  471.00  518.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568923 ATANU  MALIK Male No  108  40 108 SC  3  281.00  331.00  408.00  460.00  512.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890487 KABITA  MUDI Female No  109  6 109 ST  8  280.00  342.00  404.00  461.00  515.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000897293 SUBHAJIT  MAJHI Male Yes  110 110 UR  17  280.00  333.00  394.00  452.00  506.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141963 SITAL  DHAWREY Male No  111  41 111 SC  17  280.00  327.00  403.00  463.00  513.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907440 BIDHAN  SANTRA Male No  112  42 112 SC  3  280.00  324.00  394.00  454.00  508.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213689 PALASH  DIGAR Male No  113  43 113 SC  2  280.00  324.00  390.00  454.00  516.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446612 JANNATUN  KHATUN Female No  114  5 114 OBC-A  6  279.00  340.00  401.00  457.00  510.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053745 INDRAJIT  SAREN Male No  115  7 115 ST  4  279.00  332.00  412.00  465.00  513.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463292 RITAM  MAJUMDAR Male No  116 116 UR  6  278.00  321.00  402.00  462.00  510.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521418 SAROJ  DAS Male No  117  44 117 SC  5  277.00  337.00  397.00  454.00  508.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144288 KARTICK  BAG Male No  118  45 118 SC  5  275.00  319.00  394.00  450.00  505.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634844 SUPRAVA  SADHU Female No  119 119 UR  9  275.00  319.00  379.00  436.00  493.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828319 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  120  6 120 OBC-A  11  274.00  329.00  385.00  440.00  494.00  548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955877 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  121  7 121 OBC-A  1  274.00  321.00  392.00  446.00  498.00  548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095722 MANISHA  GHOSH Female No  122 122 UR  7  273.00  320.00  393.00  456.00  503.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958875 SOUMYADIP  HAZRA Male No  123 123 UR  7  272.00  328.00  384.00  439.00  492.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441228 SOUVIK  MALIK Male No  124  46 124 SC  6  272.00  316.00  378.00  438.00  491.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001513470 PRITAM  PAKHIRA Male No  125  47 125 SC  6  271.00  318.00  390.00  445.00  495.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499206 SHAYAN  POLLEY Male No  126  48 126 SC  6  271.00  315.00  395.00  448.00  498.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589544 CHAYAN  MONDAL Male No  127  14 127 OBC-B  2  271.00  315.00  390.00  453.00  498.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807138 MANIRUL  KHAN Male No  128 128 UR  4  271.00  315.00  385.00  448.00  498.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835328 DOYEL  KANRI Female No  129  49 129 SC  4  271.00  315.00  385.00  439.00  492.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312818 BIPASA  SANTRA Female No  130  50 130 SC  9  270.00  317.00  393.00  445.00  493.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151321 RACHANA  SANTRA Female No  131  51 131 SC  3  270.00  314.00  386.00  449.00  496.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031448 AKASH  KOTAL Male No  132 132 UR  3  269.00  321.00  384.00  436.00  487.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579879 SK TOUSIF HOSSAIN Male No  133 133 UR  6  268.00  320.00  380.00  433.00  485.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001205974 RUPSA  MAJHI Female No  134  52 134 SC  3  268.00  314.00  388.00  446.00  492.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268014 SAIKAT  GHOSH Male No  135  15 135 OBC-B  2  268.00  312.00  384.00  442.00  492.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271657 RUPSA  RAKSHIT Female No  136  16 136 OBC-B  9  267.00  312.00  374.00  434.00  484.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644423 RAJ  DEY Male No  137 137 UR  12  266.00  310.00  385.00  438.00  488.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122420 SANDIP  SANTRA Male No  138  53 138 SC  1  266.00  309.00  382.00  437.00  488.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386634 RIMPA  SAREN Female No  139  8 139 ST  10  265.00  317.00  389.00  441.00  486.00  530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427058 SUDIPA  CHANDRA Female No  140  17 140 OBC-B  10  264.00  315.00  389.00  440.00  484.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645824 PRIYANKA  MANDAL Female No  141  54 141 SC  9  264.00  310.00  384.00  435.00  482.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262000 PALI  BAG Female No  142  55 142 SC  5  264.00  308.00  383.00  436.00  484.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860065 SUJITYA  SANTRA Male No  143  56 143 SC  6  264.00  308.00  368.00  422.00  476.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388351 NANDITA  GARAI Female No  144  18 144 OBC-B  5  262.00  327.00  392.00  436.00  480.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515489 SAYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  145 145 UR  2  262.00  312.00  380.00  430.00  478.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423679 BISWAJIT  MURMU Male No  146  9 146 ST  7  262.00  306.00  376.00  428.00  478.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096838 SUNITA  ROY Female No  147  57 147 SC  7  261.00  309.00  379.00  430.00  478.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619387 FORIDA  KHATUN Female No  148  8 148 OBC-A  12  261.00  307.00  372.00  432.00  478.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555264 INDRAJIT  MUDI Male No  149 149 UR  3  260.00  315.00  370.00  422.00  472.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298119 MANAB  SAHA Male No  150  58 150 SC  5  260.00  314.00  374.00  428.00  475.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392859 RAHUL  SINGHA Male No  151  59 151 SC  12  260.00  311.00  381.00  432.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852626 KOHELI  ROY Female No  152  60 152 SC  3  260.00  306.00  376.00  430.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520555 SURYA  BAG Male No  153 153 UR  7  260.00  304.00  382.00  432.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348306 PRITAM  MISRA Male No  154 154 UR  2  258.00  308.00  378.00  428.00  472.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743956 MANJUSREE  PAL Female No  155  19 155 OBC-B  2  258.00  300.00  380.00  428.00  472.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467917 TANUSREE  SOWDAGAR Female No  156 156 UR  2  256.00  301.00  358.00  411.00  462.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983230 RUPA  SINGH Female No  157  61 157 SC  7  253.00  303.00  360.00  410.00  460.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001457952 CHANCHAL  TANGI Male No  158  62 158 SC  4  253.00  298.00  373.00  418.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730948 TANWESHA  SANTRA Female No  159  63 159 SC  9  253.00  297.00  359.00  416.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114402 AMIT  KARAK Male No  160  64 160 SC  8  253.00  296.00  366.00  416.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640272 SATHI  SANTRA Female No  161  65 161 SC  8  252.00  309.00  366.00  416.00  460.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025672 TANUSHREE  ROY Female No  162  66 162 SC  3  252.00  298.00  368.00  414.00  459.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985534 SUCHISMITA  CHINAY Female No  163 163 UR  11  252.00  296.00  361.00  412.00  458.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111972 SUSMITA  HEMRAM Female No  164  10 164 ST  4  251.00  295.00  362.00  409.00  456.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443819 JIT  CHANAK Male No  165 165 UR  5  250.00  294.00  364.00  410.00  455.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379643 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  166  67 166 SC  5  249.00  306.00  363.00  410.00  454.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966144 MOUMITA  MAJHI Female No  167  68 167 SC  5  249.00  294.00  352.00  409.00  454.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118391 AKASH  DIGAR Male No  168  69 168 SC  2  246.00  288.00  354.00  405.00  449.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424170 ANUSUYA  GHANTI Female No  169  70 169 SC  13  245.00  297.00  350.00  402.00  446.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840018 SAYANI  RUIDAS Female No  170  71 170 SC  3  245.00  289.00  352.00  402.00  446.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470758 BIVA  KUNDU Female No  171 171 UR  8  243.00  290.00  351.00  398.00  442.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002155502 SAGAR  DIGAR Male No  172  72 172 SC  3  241.00  286.00  349.00  394.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263579 ARPAN  DIGAR Male No  173  73 173 SC  2  239.00  281.00  345.00  392.00  435.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412593 NEHA  KHATUN Female No  174 174 UR  7  235.00  286.00  337.00  382.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138846 ANKET  SHOW Male No  175 175 UR  5  233.00  277.00  334.00  378.00  422.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458143 AKASH  SARKAR Male No  176 176 UR  6  232.00  278.00  330.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400764 DIPA  PARAMANIK Female No  177 177 UR  10  231.00  276.00  326.00  373.00  418.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320922 NAMITA  LOHAR Female No  178 178 UR  9  230.00  278.00  326.00  372.00  416.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388865 JISHU  DAS Male No  179  74 179 SC  4  229.00  274.00  322.00  369.00  414.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843803 ARMAN  KHAN Male No  180 180 UR  5  228.00  272.00  320.00  367.00  412.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040607 TANMOY  DAS Male No  181  75 181 SC  7  226.00  270.00  320.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000426428 PINKI  SARDAR Female No  182  76 182 SC  10  224.00  270.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596229 RAJIB  MAJHI Male No  183  77 183 SC  2  224.00  268.00  315.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916024 AYAN  JANA Male No  184 184 UR  10  223.00  266.00  313.00  358.00  402.00  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998732 MANGALDIP  BAIRAGI Male No  185 185 UR  4  222.00  266.00  312.00  356.00  400.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772805 PRITAM  POREL Male No  186  78 186 SC  4  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010034 DEEP KUMAR SANTRA Male No  186  78 187 SC  3  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808535 DUDH KUMAR GHOSH Male No  187 188 UR  2  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505363 SREEJITA  SHAT Female No  187 189 UR  12  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816508 ATANU  SANTRA Male No  187 190 UR  3  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972176 AKASH  MURMU Male No  187  11 191 ST  3  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999199 MEGHNATH  SOREN Male No  187  11 192 ST  3  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333038 SUJA  DIGAR Female No  187  79 193 SC  4  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243816 SAHELI  MALIK Female No  187  79 194 SC  7  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212417 MAMONI  PANDIT Female No  187  79 195 SC  2  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001476714 RIMI  KHATUN Female No  24  1 1 OBC-A  3  383.00  441.00  534.00  624.00  704.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090806 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  40  2 2 OBC-A  4  358.00  440.00  522.00  600.00  661.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855071 SK ISMAIL HOSSEIN Male No  56  3 3 OBC-A  5  334.00  388.00  466.00  540.00  608.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313505 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  101  4 4 OBC-A  3  285.00  328.00  405.00  463.00  517.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446612 JANNATUN  KHATUN Female No  114  5 5 OBC-A  6  279.00  340.00  401.00  457.00  510.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828319 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  120  6 6 OBC-A  11  274.00  329.00  385.00  440.00  494.00  548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955877 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  121  7 7 OBC-A  1  274.00  321.00  392.00  446.00  498.00  548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619387 FORIDA  KHATUN Female No  148  8 8 OBC-A  12  261.00  307.00  372.00  432.00  478.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001328389 SHAMPA  SADHUKHAN Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  10  447.00  540.00  634.00  727.00  811.00  894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966067 SRIJAN  PANDIT Male No  5  2 2 OBC-B  2  438.00  538.00  638.00  722.00  803.00  876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620633 RONIT  KARMAKAR Male No  13  3 3 OBC-B  6  407.00  485.00  575.00  665.00  743.00  814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656742 DIP KUMAR DEY Male No  14  4 4 OBC-B  3  402.00  484.00  571.00  653.00  730.00  804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250763 ISHANI  RUDRA Female No  17  5 5 OBC-B  2  400.00  477.00  565.00  651.00  728.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112662 SUVRA  PAL Female No  18  6 6 OBC-B  4  397.00  482.00  567.00  649.00  724.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795216 SHIBDAS  MODAK Male No  25  7 7 OBC-B  15  379.00  453.00  533.00  611.00  685.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994736 SOUVIK  KOLEY Male No  42  8 8 OBC-B  4  354.00  415.00  503.00  583.00  646.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597208 RITTICK  GHOSH Male No  47  9 9 OBC-B  2  348.00  418.00  506.00  576.00  643.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777583 DEBASISH  SEN Male No  48  10 10 OBC-B  4  346.00  396.00  487.00  564.00  639.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200517 AVISHEK  NANDI Male No  55  11 11 OBC-B  4  334.00  391.00  472.00  550.00  611.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589620 PAYEL  RAM Female No  81  12 12 OBC-B  10  301.00  346.00  427.00  493.00  549.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187670 KOUSHIK  RANA Male No  85  13 13 OBC-B  5  299.00  344.00  427.00  494.00  548.00  598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589544 CHAYAN  MONDAL Male No  127  14 14 OBC-B  2  271.00  315.00  390.00  453.00  498.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268014 SAIKAT  GHOSH Male No  135  15 15 OBC-B  2  268.00  312.00  384.00  442.00  492.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271657 RUPSA  RAKSHIT Female No  136  16 16 OBC-B  9  267.00  312.00  374.00  434.00  484.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427058 SUDIPA  CHANDRA Female No  140  17 17 OBC-B  10  264.00  315.00  389.00  440.00  484.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388351 NANDITA  GARAI Female No  144  18 18 OBC-B  5  262.00  327.00  392.00  436.00  480.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743956 MANJUSREE  PAL Female No  155  19 19 OBC-B  2  258.00  300.00  380.00  428.00  472.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000934326 JIT  RUIDAS Male No  1  1 1 SC  6  456.00  546.00  642.00  738.00  828.00  912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260712 ROHAN  PATRA Male No  4  2 2 SC  4  440.00  522.00  616.00  708.00  798.00  880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723439 SAGAR  PAKHIRA Male No  8  3 3 SC  7  421.00  513.00  605.00  695.00  772.00  842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297001 ARKADEEP  BARUI Male No  10  4 4 SC  1  412.00  494.00  584.00  666.00  748.00  824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650910 ABHIJIT  KHAN Male No  23  5 5 SC  2  383.00  466.00  549.00  625.00  696.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248043 PUJA  ROY Female No  26  6 6 SC  5  378.00  444.00  534.00  612.00  688.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480516 PURNIMA  MALIK Female No  31  7 7 SC  6  371.00  457.00  543.00  618.00  690.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409058 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  32  8 8 SC  9  370.00  451.00  532.00  607.00  679.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768347 SOUMYA  CHONGDAR Male No  34  9 9 SC  8  368.00  442.00  526.00  600.00  670.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666719 RAHUL  ROY Male No  44  10 10 SC  16  351.00  419.00  499.00  569.00  637.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809259 SUMAN  SANTRA Male No  45  11 11 SC  6  349.00  419.00  500.00  570.00  635.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254960 SUPRIYA  ROY Female No  54  12 12 SC  5  339.00  402.00  480.00  552.00  615.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587345 SUVAJIT  BALA Male No  58  13 13 SC  5  332.00  380.00  470.00  541.00  607.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843382 CHANDAN  MALLIK Male No  61  14 14 SC  8  327.00  392.00  458.00  524.00  589.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842146 PARIMAL  MALLICK Male No  62  15 15 SC  1  326.00  370.00  450.00  529.00  608.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594610 TINA  RAY Female No  66  16 16 SC  7  319.00  383.00  453.00  517.00  578.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680227 JABA  DAS Female No  69  17 17 SC  7  315.00  377.00  449.00  517.00  579.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296935 JHUMA  ROY Female No  71  18 18 SC  4  311.00  365.00  435.00  501.00  562.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172520 PURNIMA  BAG Female No  73  19 19 SC  2  309.00  363.00  433.00  499.00  564.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647941 SUMAN  MALIK Male No  74  20 20 SC  11  308.00  372.00  442.00  506.00  566.00  616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433620 RINA  RUIDAS Female No  75  21 21 SC  6  307.00  371.00  436.00  500.00  561.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735950 SONALI  RAJAK Female No  80  22 22 SC  4  301.00  354.00  431.00  498.00  551.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000649231 BASANTI  POREL Female No  82  23 23 SC  9  300.00  358.00  425.00  489.00  547.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691196 SAHEB  DIGAR Male No  84  24 24 SC  2  300.00  348.00  418.00  481.00  543.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115370 TITHI  DOLUI Female No  86  25 25 SC  2  298.00  368.00  438.00  498.00  548.00  596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076737 PUJA  MIDYA Female No  89  26 26 SC  7  296.00  356.00  428.00  488.00  541.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000867447 LABANI  SANTRA Female No  91  27 27 SC  6  295.00  356.00  428.00  489.00  543.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839474 LABANI  MALLAROY Female No  92  28 28 SC  1  295.00  348.00  428.00  486.00  539.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430693 NEHA  DOLUI Female No  93  29 29 SC  8  294.00  344.00  428.00  488.00  538.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723421 TANUSRI  KALINDI Female No  95  30 30 SC  2  293.00  348.00  428.00  486.00  541.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106992 SANJIB  DIGAR Male No  97  31 31 SC  1  288.00  330.00  408.00  472.00  532.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124591 RISHA  MALIK Female No  98  32 32 SC  3  287.00  354.00  421.00  473.00  524.00  574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290751 SHILPA  DOLUI Female No  99  33 33 SC  17  285.00  333.00  409.00  470.00  522.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865061 RIYA  SANTRA Female No  100  34 34 SC  6  285.00  331.00  408.00  471.00  523.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449733 RAJU  DIGAR Male No  102  35 35 SC  2  285.00  328.00  404.00  469.00  521.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100348 RONI  MALIK Male No  103  36 36 SC  6  284.00  338.00  413.00  469.00  523.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160172 PUSPENDU  MAITI Male No  105  37 37 SC  6  283.00  338.00  410.00  467.00  522.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438834 BISHAKHA  MALIK Female No  106  38 38 SC  8  282.00  332.00  405.00  461.00  514.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460673 CHITRA  KARAK Female No  107  39 39 SC  8  281.00  336.00  416.00  471.00  518.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568923 ATANU  MALIK Male No  108  40 40 SC  3  281.00  331.00  408.00  460.00  512.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141963 SITAL  DHAWREY Male No  111  41 41 SC  17  280.00  327.00  403.00  463.00  513.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907440 BIDHAN  SANTRA Male No  112  42 42 SC  3  280.00  324.00  394.00  454.00  508.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213689 PALASH  DIGAR Male No  113  43 43 SC  2  280.00  324.00  390.00  454.00  516.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521418 SAROJ  DAS Male No  117  44 44 SC  5  277.00  337.00  397.00  454.00  508.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144288 KARTICK  BAG Male No  118  45 45 SC  5  275.00  319.00  394.00  450.00  505.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441228 SOUVIK  MALIK Male No  124  46 46 SC  6  272.00  316.00  378.00  438.00  491.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001513470 PRITAM  PAKHIRA Male No  125  47 47 SC  6  271.00  318.00  390.00  445.00  495.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499206 SHAYAN  POLLEY Male No  126  48 48 SC  6  271.00  315.00  395.00  448.00  498.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835328 DOYEL  KANRI Female No  129  49 49 SC  4  271.00  315.00  385.00  439.00  492.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312818 BIPASA  SANTRA Female No  130  50 50 SC  9  270.00  317.00  393.00  445.00  493.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151321 RACHANA  SANTRA Female No  131  51 51 SC  3  270.00  314.00  386.00  449.00  496.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205974 RUPSA  MAJHI Female No  134  52 52 SC  3  268.00  314.00  388.00  446.00  492.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122420 SANDIP  SANTRA Male No  138  53 53 SC  1  266.00  309.00  382.00  437.00  488.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645824 PRIYANKA  MANDAL Female No  141  54 54 SC  9  264.00  310.00  384.00  435.00  482.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262000 PALI  BAG Female No  142  55 55 SC  5  264.00  308.00  383.00  436.00  484.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860065 SUJITYA  SANTRA Male No  143  56 56 SC  6  264.00  308.00  368.00  422.00  476.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096838 SUNITA  ROY Female No  147  57 57 SC  7  261.00  309.00  379.00  430.00  478.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298119 MANAB  SAHA Male No  150  58 58 SC  5  260.00  314.00  374.00  428.00  475.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392859 RAHUL  SINGHA Male No  151  59 59 SC  12  260.00  311.00  381.00  432.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852626 KOHELI  ROY Female No  152  60 60 SC  3  260.00  306.00  376.00  430.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983230 RUPA  SINGH Female No  157  61 61 SC  7  253.00  303.00  360.00  410.00  460.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457952 CHANCHAL  TANGI Male No  158  62 62 SC  4  253.00  298.00  373.00  418.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730948 TANWESHA  SANTRA Female No  159  63 63 SC  9  253.00  297.00  359.00  416.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114402 AMIT  KARAK Male No  160  64 64 SC  8  253.00  296.00  366.00  416.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640272 SATHI  SANTRA Female No  161  65 65 SC  8  252.00  309.00  366.00  416.00  460.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025672 TANUSHREE  ROY Female No  162  66 66 SC  3  252.00  298.00  368.00  414.00  459.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379643 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  166  67 67 SC  5  249.00  306.00  363.00  410.00  454.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966144 MOUMITA  MAJHI Female No  167  68 68 SC  5  249.00  294.00  352.00  409.00  454.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118391 AKASH  DIGAR Male No  168  69 69 SC  2  246.00  288.00  354.00  405.00  449.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424170 ANUSUYA  GHANTI Female No  169  70 70 SC  13  245.00  297.00  350.00  402.00  446.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000840018 SAYANI  RUIDAS Female No  170  71 71 SC  3  245.00  289.00  352.00  402.00  446.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002155502 SAGAR  DIGAR Male No  172  72 72 SC  3  241.00  286.00  349.00  394.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263579 ARPAN  DIGAR Male No  173  73 73 SC  2  239.00  281.00  345.00  392.00  435.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388865 JISHU  DAS Male No  179  74 74 SC  4  229.00  274.00  322.00  369.00  414.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040607 TANMOY  DAS Male No  181  75 75 SC  7  226.00  270.00  320.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426428 PINKI  SARDAR Female No  182  76 76 SC  10  224.00  270.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596229 RAJIB  MAJHI Male No  183  77 77 SC  2  224.00  268.00  315.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772805 PRITAM  POREL Male No  186  78 78 SC  4  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010034 DEEP KUMAR SANTRA Male No  186  78 79 SC  3  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333038 SUJA  DIGAR Female No  187  79 80 SC  4  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243816 SAHELI  MALIK Female No  187  79 81 SC  7  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212417 MAMONI  PANDIT Female No  187  79 82 SC  2  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000135760 JHUMA  HANSDA Female No  9  1 1 ST  7  417.00  507.00  597.00  678.00  758.00  834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365620 NIRMAL  SOREN Male No  28  2 2 ST  5  375.00  453.00  531.00  608.00  681.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396334 TANIMA  SAREN Female No  65  3 3 ST  4  323.00  387.00  469.00  533.00  593.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625925 JOYPRAKASH  MANDI Male No  88  4 4 ST  7  297.00  347.00  430.00  494.00  544.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445013 CHANDANA  MURMU Female No  104  5 5 ST  10  284.00  328.00  408.00  471.00  521.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890487 KABITA  MUDI Female No  109  6 6 ST  8  280.00  342.00  404.00  461.00  515.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053745 INDRAJIT  SAREN Male No  115  7 7 ST  4  279.00  332.00  412.00  465.00  513.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386634 RIMPA  SAREN Female No  139  8 8 ST  10  265.00  317.00  389.00  441.00  486.00  530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423679 BISWAJIT  MURMU Male No  146  9 9 ST  7  262.00  306.00  376.00  428.00  478.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111972 SUSMITA  HEMRAM Female No  164  10 10 ST  4  251.00  295.00  362.00  409.00  456.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972176 AKASH  MURMU Male No  187  11 11 ST  3  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999199 MEGHNATH  SOREN Male No  187  11 12 ST  3  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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